
 

 

  

 

  

     

 

  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

  

  

  

 

 

  

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

   

 

  

 

 

 

                            

 

 

         

  

       

         

     

 

      

       

       

       

       

     

         

         

        

       

  

  

  

    

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 

 

 

 

Applied 

Master’s Learning 

Bachelor’s 
DQP Core Group Conf Call 

Civic Associate Intellectual 

Learning Skills 
October 10, 2012 

Phone number: (877)807-5706; 

Host Code: 510577
 
Participant Code: 253115 (sponsored by CCWD)
 

Specialized 
Broad Integrative 

Knowledge 
Membership of DQP Core Group: Knowledge 

Clackamas 

Community College 

Elizabeth Lundy, 

elizabethl@clackamas.edu 

Eastern Oregon 

University 

Sarah Witte, 

switte@eou.edu 

Community College & 

Workforce Dev 

Larry Cheyne, 

larry.cheyne@state.or.us 

OUS Chancellor’s 

Office 

Karen Marrongelle 

Karen_Marrongelle@ous.edu 

Tillamook Bay 

Community College 

Connie Green, 

green@tillamookbay.cc 

Portland State 

University 

Gary Brown, 

browng@pdx.edu 

Umpqua Community 

College 

Mark Williams, 

mark.williams@umpqua.edu 

University of 

Oregon 

Dev Sinha 

dps@uoregon.edu 

Co-coordinator Ron Baker, 

ronbakeredd@yahoo.com 

Co-coordinator Carol Schaafsma 

schaafsmac@lanecc.edu 

Lane Community 

College 

Sonya Christian, Lynn Nakamura, Anna Kate Malliris 

christians@lanecc.edu, nakamural@lanecc.edu, mallirisa@lanecc.edu 

th th
1. October Conference on the 25 and 26 -- Sonya and Anna Kate 

Registrations so far; Review agenda; Other issues 

2. DQP Technology 

a. General update -- Ron and Larry 

b. Web prototype of spider web mapping -- Mark and Kyle 

https://ws-prod-dqp-01.lanecc.edu/ 

c. Getting program outcomes uploaded -- Larry, Tim, Pat 

d. Hiring of Tech specialist update -- Lynn 

3. Institutional work plan template -- Ron 

4. Institutional work and budgets -- Carol 

5. Tracking in-kind contributions -- Lynn 

6. Institutional survey (NILOA); Public Agenda research -- Sonya 

7. Advisory Committee -- Carol 

8. WICHE Update -- Karen 

9. AACU Quality Collaborative -- Karen, Elizabeth, Gary 

10. AACU conf proposal accepted -- Sonya 

11. Next Meetings: 

a. Core Group: October 17
th

, 2:00 to 3:30 

b. IT meeting:  October 24
th

, 2:00 to 2:50. 
th th 

c. State-wide conference: Oct 25 and 26 at Lane 

d. Informational Forum: October 10
th

, 2:00 to 2:50 
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